ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
200 mm Wafer
Storage Boxes
A variety of storage boxes to meet your
200 mm wafer handling requirements
Entegris is a leader in addressing automation, contamination
control, and productivity requirements for today’s 200 mm
fabs. Our 200 mm wafer storage boxes offer outstanding

E210-80-1000-69F02 box
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number Latch style
Compatible
carriers
Travelers
compatible Material Notes
E99-111N-69F02 Swing pin 192 /198 series,
20X series
and select 200
series* carriers
Yes Cover: STAT-PRO 175
Bottom: STAT-PRO 175
Latch: PBT
E99-113N-69F02 Swing pin 192 /198 series,
20X series
and select 200
series* carriers
No Cover: STAT-PRO 175
Bottom: STAT-PRO 175
Latch: PBT
E99-114N-PCPP-16 Swing pin 192 /198 series,
20X series
and select 200
series* carriers
Yes Cover: Clear polycarbonate
Bottom: STAT-PRO 175
Latch: PBT
Red, blue,
green and UV
filtering amber
polycarbonate
covers available
E99-211N-69F02 Robotic 192 /198 series,
20X series
and select 200
series* carriers
Yes Cover: STAT-PRO 175
Bottom: STAT-PRO 175
Latch: Gray polycarbonate
E99-213N-69F02 Robotic 192 /198 series,
20X series
and select 200
series* carriers
No Cover: STAT-PRO 175
Bottom: STAT-PRO 175
Latch: Gray polycarbonate
E99-214N-PCPP-16 Robotic 192 /198 series,
20X series
and select 200
series* carriers
Yes Cover: Clear polycarbonate